
Kota - Ayodhya Dham Aastha Special/09803 - Exp - WCR 
KOTA/Kota Junction to AY/Ayodhya Dham Junction 

15h 45m - 808 km - 6 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOTA Kota Junction 22:15 0 1 0 90 253 WCR
2 GGC Gangapur City 00:10 00:15 5m 0 2 172 58 269 WCR
3 BTE Bharatpur Junction 02:18 02:20 2m 0 2 291 29 174 WCR
4 TDL Tundla Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 0 2 367 85 167 NCR
5 ETW Etawah Junction 06:10 06:15 5m 0 2 459 60 151 NCR
6 CNB Kanpur Central 08:35 08:45 10m 0 2 598 43 127 NCR
7 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 10:25 10:35 10m 2 670 40 121 NER
8 AY Ayodhya Dham

Junction
14:00 0 2 808 - 98 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 06 2024 (00:56)

Jun 06 2024 (00:56)

1

1


